SEGUNDA QUINCENA DE MARZO DE 2015

EMPLEADO TOTAL TOTAL
PERCEPCIONES DEDUCCIONES
Aceves Franco Juventino $2,073.65 -$82.35 $2,156.00
Aceves Guzman Miguel $3,254.73 $79.73 $3,175.00
Aceves Plascencia Jaime $7,868.95 $1,937.95 $5,931.00
Alanis Martinez Miguel Angel $6,046.30 $2,678.30 $3,368.00
Aldana Gomez Alvaro Alejandro $5,077.70 $2,197.70 $2,880.00
Aldana Lupercio Servando $5,651.12 $662.12 $4,989.00
Amezquita Ifiiguez Maria De Jesus $3,229.05 $1,270.05 $1,959.00
Anaya Rodriguez Jose Ascencion $4,972.15 $2,310.15 $2,662.00
Angulo Jimenez Jose De Jesus Eduardo $5,753.82 $1,482.82 $4,271.00
Angulo Jimenez Jose Luis $5,656.65 $1,898.65 $3,758.00
Arana Gomez Marco Antonio $6,451.06 $2,355.06 $4,096.00
Barajas Salcedo Francisco Javier $4,384.57 $424.57 $3,960.00
Barba Velazquez Everardo $5,407.49 $1,068.49 $4,339.00
Becerra Gonzalez Maria Del Socorro $4,776.77 $2,039.77 $2,737.00
Briones Lopez Antonio $4,880.85 $511.85 $4,369.00
Camarena Aldrete Fco. Javier $11,419.58 $1,914.58 $9,505.00
Carmona Navarro J. Santos $3,785.36 $176.36 $3,609.00
Casillas Navarro Bibiano $5,144.41 $3,500.41 $1,644.00
Casillas Navarro Juan Carlos $6,626.80 $2,944.80 $3,682.00
Castellanos Franco Georgina $12,070.03 $7,071.03 $4,999.00
Chavez Cisneros Alfredo $7,353.13 $1,001.13 $6,352.00
Contreras Ochoa Javier Isaac $9,761.23 $4,021.23 $5,740.00
Cortes Alonso Cynthia $5,472.90 $2,035.90 $3,437.00
Coss Y Leon Baez Ruben $4,384.46 $424.46 $3,960.00
Cruz Torres Jose Guadalupe $7,618.70 $2,752.70 $4,866.00
Cuevas Vazquez Miguel $1,988.06 -$86.94 $2,075.00
Davila Jauregui Jorge $4,795.27 $2,292.27 $2,503.00
De Alba Martinez Jose Reymundo $5,574.66 $1,711.66 $3,863.00
De La Mar Gutierrez Fabricio $10,593.54 $2,809.54 $7,784.00
De Loa Vera Monica Griselda $4,572.74 $2,313.74 $2,259.00
Delgadillo Flores Cesar Enrique $4,384.46 $2,125.46 $2,259.00
Delgadillo Flores Edgar Eduardo $5,086.26 $2,553.26 $2,533.00
Delgadillo Mendoza Juan Pablo $5,651.12 $3,041.12 $2,610.00
Delgadillo Mercado Agustin Jaime $12,070.03 $3,311.03 $8,759.00
Diaz Martin Jose De Jesus $4,384.46 $2,198.46 $2,186.00
Enriquez Cabrera J. Elias $2,159.23 -$75.77 $2,235.00
Enriquez Diaz Sergio Alejandro $6,071.35 $2,504.35 $3,567.00
Escobedo Escoto Gustavo Alejandro $5,651.12 $2,955.12 $2,696.00
Espinosa Venegas Juan Manuel $5,741.84 $577.84 $5,164.00
Espinoza Hernandez Ramiro $4,592.43 $391.43 $4,201.00
Espinoza Nario Juan Gabriel $4,795.27 $2,450.27 $2,345.00
Estrada Franco Pedro $8,212.87 $2,792.87 $5,420.00
Estrada Jimenez Amparo $4,702.15 $900.15 $3,802.00
Fernandez Gutierrez Victor Manuel $7,790.76 $4,384.76 $3,406.00
Flores Gonzalez Jorge Luis $3,163.65 $70.65 $3,093.00
Franco Franco Israel $4,384.46 $1,868.46 $2,516.00
Franco Martin Manuel $2,142.12 -$76.88 $2,219.00
Franco Orozco Luis Humberto $4,594.52 $1,841.52 $2,753.00
Franco Ponce Jose De Jesus $4,384.46 $2,800.46 $1,584.00
Franco Santos Edgar Michel $4,795.02 $2,500.02 $2,295.00
Gallardo Perez Veronica Yolanda $3,340.31 $486.31 $2,854.00
Gallegos Garcia Alejandro $4,384.50 $374.50 $4,010.00

Gallo Gutierrez Daniel $5,964.30 $2,588.30 $3,376.00



& AST

— ANEAMIENTO

DEL

MUNICIPIO DE TEPATITLAN

SEGUNDA QUINCENA DE MARZO DE 2015

EMPLEADO

TOTAL
PERCEPCIONES

TOTAL
DEDUCCIONES

Garcia Aguirre Adrian

Garcia Alcantar Jose Luis
Garcia Gonzalez Alma Alejandra
Garcia Gonzalez Candelario
Garcia Lozano Mario

Garcia Medina Primo

Garcia Orozco Herminia
Garibay Aguirre Gerardo

Gomez Martinez Aldo Manuel
Gomez Martinez Martin

Gomez Mora Miguel Angel
Gonzalez Gomez Ismael
Gonzalez Angulo Antonio
Gonzalez Barba Jose Ines
Gonzalez Mufioz Efrain
Gutierrez Padilla Israel
Gutierrez De La Mora Bruno
Gutierrez Fernandez Carlos Ricardo
Gutierrez Franco Julio Cesar
Gutierrez Gonzalez Miguel
Gutierrez Hernandez Vidal De Jesus
Gutierrez Navarro Ulises Benjamin
Gutierrez Ornelas Hector
Hernandez Alcala Jose De Jesus
Hernandez Flores Margarito
Hernandez lbarra Elizabeth
Hernandez Jimenez Jose De Jesus
Hernandez Jimenez Roberto
Hernandez Serrano Oswaldo
Hernandez Torres Irma Lorena
Hernandez Velazquez Gabriela
Hernandez Vera Cesar Gerardo
Hernandez Vera Heriberto
Ifiguez Cortes Alfredo

IRiguez Gomez Samuel

Ifiguez Gonzalez Benjamin
Ifiguez Gonzalez Erika

IfRiguez Gonzalez Miguel Angel
Ifiguez Perez Luis Miguel
Ifiguez Plascencia Miguel
Jaramillo Gomez Melissa
Jauregui Garcia Juan Genaro
Jimenez Franco Maria Bertha
Jimenez Lozano Judith

Juarez Lara Juan

Juarez Lara Luis

Juarez Torres Salvador

Lara Gonzalez Efrain

Leon Mejia Leandro

Limon Diaz Sergio

Lomas Barajas Cesar Eduardo
Lopez Gomez Heriberto

Lopez Gomez Mario

$4,384.42
$3,751.12
$4,383.94
$5,240.31
$5,651.12
$1,885.36
$3,134.91
$4,823.80
$4,823.79
$5,651.04
$5,757.61
$5,224.60
$5,651.12
$3,888.06
$5,854.81
$4,384.42
$5,702.47
$4,281.75
$5,450.85
$5,992.61
$5,407.49
$6,661.32
$4,384.46
$4,795.27
$5,992.61
$4,645.20
$5,651.12
$4,452.92
$5,147.03
$4,702.25
$4,702.25
$4,384.42
$4,384.42
$4,795.27
$7,309.82
$5,651.12
$3,134.97
$5,924.99
$4,592.43
$4,606.98
$6,970.72
$4,384.46
$1,679.98
$4,281.67
$5,120.49
$3,922.29
$5,922.43
$4,594.52
$5,651.12
$4,594.52
$5,651.12
$7,693.76
$4,637.97

$374.42
$172.12
$811.94
$526.31
$1,527.12
-$105.64
$1,341.91
$2,317.80
$2,376.79
$611.04
$1,903.61
$899.60
$2,549.12
$295.06
$626.81
$374.42
$1,247.47
$407.75
$1,889.85
$1,130.61
$2,265.49
$2,706.32
$374.46
$3,041.27
$2,802.61
$863.20
$612.12
$384.92
$2,315.03
$899.25
$2,322.25
$374.42
$374.42
$2,287.27
$1,015.82
$2,501.12
$372.97
$2,318.99
$1,404.43
$412.98
$942.72
$374.46
-$119.02
$783.67
$554.49
$350.29
$3,069.43
$2,326.52
$1,737.12
$3,054.52
$3,891.12
$869.76
$711.97

$4,010.00
$3,579.00
$3,572.00
$4,714.00
$4,124.00
$1,991.00
$1,793.00
$2,506.00
$2,447.00
$5,040.00
$3,854.00
$4,325.00
$3,102.00
$3,593.00
$5,228.00
$4,010.00
$4,455.00
$3,874.00
$3,561.00
$4,862.00
$3,142.00
$3,955.00
$4,010.00
$1,754.00
$3,190.00
$3,782.00
$5,039.00
$4,068.00
$2,832.00
$3,803.00
$2,380.00
$4,010.00
$4,010.00
$2,508.00
$6,294.00
$3,150.00
$2,762.00
$3,606.00
$3,188.00
$4,194.00
$6,028.00
$4,010.00
$1,799.00
$3,498.00
$4,566.00
$3,572.00
$2,853.00
$2,268.00
$3,914.00
$1,540.00
$1,760.00
$6,824.00
$3,926.00
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Lopez Mufioz Luis Humberto $6,243.37 $2,751.37 $3,492.00
Lopez Vera Raymundo $12,564.55 $5,668.55 $6,896.00
Lopez Villalobos Gustavo $5,017.79 $2,560.79 $2,457.00
Lopez Villalobos Lucia Lorena $11,559.96 $4,237.96 $7,322.00
Maciel Gutierrez Alicia Graciela $8,672.29 $1,171.29 $7,501.00
Maciel Jimenez Bartolo $4,384.46 $374.46 $4,010.00
Mariscal Rodriguez Hector $7,868.89 $3,637.89 $4,231.00
Marquez Alcala Valentin $8,783.55 $2,229.55 $6,554.00
Martin Arriaga Angelica $5,560.37 $2,404.37 $3,156.00
Martin Barba Maria Amelia $4,179.05 $757.05 $3,422.00
Martin Carrillo Ramon $4,880.85 $1,297.85 $3,583.00
Martin Hernandez Alberto $8,194.72 $5,036.72 $3,158.00
Martinez Horta J. Trinidad $3,785.36 $1,054.36 $2,731.00
Medina Aguirre Francisco Javier $4,384.57 $811.57 $3,573.00
Medina Ifiiguez Erica Mariela $2,621.39 $248.39 $2,373.00
Mendoza Ortiz Rodrigo $5,410.33 $2,702.33 $2,708.00
Mercado Ledezma Everardo $5,992.70 $1,130.70 $4,862.00
Miranda Martinez Filiberto $4,795.27 $496.27 $4,299.00
Mora Garcia Miguel $5,144.41 $1,530.41 $3,614.00
Morales Orozco J. Esequiel $5,257.43 $400.43 $4,857.00
Morales Orozco Rafael $4,538.51 $400.51 $4,138.00
Morquecho Loredo Martin $4,384.46 $2,181.46 $2,203.00
Mufioz Hernandez Agustin $4,702.10 $1,958.10 $2,744.00
Mufioz Orozco Joel $4,281.75 $1,676.75 $2,605.00
Mufioz Perez Luz Adriana $4,776.87 $1,777.87 $2,999.00
Murillo Guzman Emigdio $1,714.19 -$116.81 $1,831.00
Navarro Castellanos Adrian $5,240.55 $525.55 $4,715.00
Navarro Cervantes Alberto $5,873.64 $709.64 $5,164.00
Navarro De La Mora Enrique $16,605.00 $3,149.00 $13,456.00
Navarro Garcia Pedro $5,501.63 $567.63 $4,934.00
Navarro Loza Fabiola $4,281.67 $784.67 $3,497.00
Navarro Venegas Juan Pedro $6,775.15 $1,987.15 $4,788.00
Ornelas Echevarria Fernando $5,240.39 $2,114.39 $3,126.00
Ornelas Martin Oscar $15,239.89 $4,388.89 $10,851.00
Ornelas Martin Roberto $5,120.49 $1,019.49 $4,101.00
Ornelas Rivas Gabriel $4,384.46 $2,132.46 $2,252.00
Orozco Ifiguez Javier $5,171.84 $2,654.84 $2,517.00
Orozco Tapia Miguel Angel $4,594.52 $869.52 $3,725.00
Padilla Padilla Miguel $4,523.10 $2,248.10 $2,275.00
Palos Garcia Jose $1,697.07 -$116.93 $1,814.00
Pedroza Carbajal Jose $2,090.76 -$80.24 $2,171.00
Pefia Franco Elias $8,505.95 $1,134.95 $7,371.00
Perez Arriaga Jose Maximo $4,384.46 $374.46 $4,010.00
Perez Lozano Ruben $5,738.98 $2,828.98 $2,910.00
Perez Navarro Jose De Jesus $4,384.42 $374.42 $4,010.00
Perez Padilla Veronica $4,702.25 $900.25 $3,802.00
Pifia Torres Hermenegildo $1,885.36 -$105.64 $1,991.00
Plascencia Ifiiguez Jose Luis $5,240.39 $3,101.39 $2,139.00
Plascencia Orozco Hector Ricardo $9,348.41 $6,198.41 $3,150.00
Ramirez Castellanos Maria Elena $2,997.97 $1,643.97 $1,354.00
Ramirez Jimenez Juan Ramon $4,384.46 $1,869.46 $2,515.00
Ramirez Ramirez Joel $4,795.27 $2,427.27 $2,368.00

Ramirez Velazquez Antonio $4,384.46 $374.46 $4,010.00
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Ramos Benitez Rafael

Rea De La Torre Daniel

Reynoso Lujano Bernardino
Reynoso Mata Carlos

Rizo Casillas Maria Teresa
Rodriguez Garcia Daniel
Rodriguez Garcia Rodrigo
Rodriguez Ornelas Roberto Carlos
Romero Gomez Jose De Jesus
Romero Vera Celso

Sanchez Cano Jose Angel
Sanchez Marquez Elba Carmina
Séanchez Martin José Asuncion
Sanchez Vazquez Horacio

Tapia Gomez Antonio

Tavares Valdivia Juan José
Torres Agredano Juana

Torres Velez Juan Ramon

Valle Sanchez Paola Berenice
Vargas Moreno Arturo

Vargas Navarro Cesar

Vargas Padilla Guadalupe

Vargas Valenzuela Arturo Isabel
Vazquez De Anda Efren
Velazquez Estrada Silvia
Velazquez Medina Jose
Velazquez Ortiz Rosendo

Vera Carrillo Gustavo

Vera Castellanos Beatriz

Vera Martinez Miguel Angel

Vera Vargas Francisco Javier
Villalobos Vazquez Jose
Villalobos Velazquez Francisco Javier
Villasefior Contreras Nuria Biridiana
Zambrano Martinez Edgar Guadalupe
Zufiiga . Abraham

Zufiiga Lopez Manuel Salvador

$5,909.02
$5,240.31
$5,651.12
$6,159.78
$7,154.57
$5,651.12
$5,017.79
$4,800.41
$2,741.13
$3,545.72
$4,880.85
$4,594.52
$5,882.31
$4,731.04
$8,783.55
$6,374.60
$3,134.91
$4,384.46
$2,997.97
$5,144.20
$4,007.55
$4,453.78
$4,007.88
$4,880.85
$5,739.49
$4,384.42
$8,783.55
$5,651.12
$9,506.89
$10,409.67
$4,384.46
$2,313.29
$4,384.46
$5,472.90
$3,785.36
$2,655.00
$4,384.42

$2,715.02
$2,380.31
$612.12
$2,870.78
$2,930.57
$2,613.12
$3,386.79
$2,234.41
$9.13
$131.72
$1,000.85
$1,841.52
$1,590.31
$374.04
$4,407.55
$688.60
$1,102.91
$1,692.46
$1,585.97
$1,025.20
$314.55
$1,810.78
$1,225.88
$950.85
$1,899.49
$374.42
$3,546.55
$2,297.12
$4,161.89
$5,057.67
$2,198.46
-$65.71
$1,311.46
$2,790.90
$1,821.36
$0.00
$374.42

$3,194.00
$2,860.00
$5,039.00
$3,289.00
$4,224.00
$3,038.00
$1,631.00
$2,566.00
$2,732.00
$3,414.00
$3,880.00
$2,753.00
$4,292.00
$4,357.00
$4,376.00
$5,686.00
$2,032.00
$2,692.00
$1,412.00
$4,119.00
$3,693.00
$2,643.00
$2,782.00
$3,930.00
$3,840.00
$4,010.00
$5,237.00
$3,354.00
$5,345.00
$5,352.00
$2,186.00
$2,379.00
$3,073.00
$2,682.00
$1,964.00
$2,655.00
$4,010.00



